
Results:  Forest Ecology Preserve 5K Trail Run 
15 April 2006 

 
1st  Male: Allen Smith  19:34:32 
2nd Male: Eric Peatman  19:42:84 
3rd Male: Josh Stack  20:01:98 
 
1st Female: Laura Steele  21:48:13 
2nd Female: Grace Stetina  22:19:54 
3rd Female: Rachel Jolley  24:47:58 
 
1st Master Male: Sergio Ruiz Cordova  22:24:61 
1st Master Female: Beth Ladisla   29:43:68 
 
9 and under: 
 
10 to 14: 
 1st Female: Jessica Smith  33:07.27 
 2nd Female: Janine Smith  33:36:30 
 1st Male: Eric Schueller  25:01:00 
 2nd Male: Gregory Leung 33:36:97 
 
20 to 29: 
 1st Female: Leslie Hunt  26:05:75 
 2nd Female: Briana Keafer  26:09:87 
 1st Male: Marc Shapiro  20:15:54 
 2nd Male: Andrew Blejwas 21:11:87 
 
30 to 39: 
 1st Female: Penny Merritt-Price 30:13:18 
 2nd Female: Heather Lloyd  30:32:41 
 1st Male: Jeff Evans  23:22:08 
 2nd Male: Jeffrey Thomas 25:05:53 
 
40 to 49: 
 1st Female:  
 2nd Female: 
 1st Male: Glen Smith  24:03:98 
 2nd Male: Toby Hanna  24:43:08 
 
50 to 59: 
 1st Female: Molly Johnson  32:01:91 
 2nd Female: Vicky van Santen 32:15:76 
 1st Male: John Schelhas  25:27:16 
 2nd Male: Doug Underwood 26:46:46 
 



60 and over: 
 
Dean’s Cup, Natural Resources Team Competition (times with * included in team 
time: 
 
 1st Place: Fisheries  Team Time: 121:41:78 
    Sergio Ruiz Cordova  M 22:24:61* 
    Eric Peatman   M 19:43:84* 
    Briana Keafer   F 26:09:87* 
    Sabrina Beyer   F 30:58:22* 
    Russell Carpenter  M 22:25:24* 
 
 2nd Place: Forestry  Team Time: 135:06:57 
    Djibo Zanzot   M 26:23:92* 
    John Schelhas   M 25:27:16* 
    Rachel Jolley   F 24:47:58* 
    Jocelyn Zanzot  F 33:17:44* 
    Daowei Zhang   M 25:10:47* 
    Richard Brinker  M 33:22:49 
    Eve Brantley   F 34:22:44 
 
 3rd Place: Wildlife Disqualified 
    Ralph Mirachi   M 32:27:51 
 
 
Overall Results by time: 
Place       Name    Sex Age  Time   
1  Allen Smith     M  39  19:34:32 
2  Eric Peatman     M  24  19:42:84 
3  Josh Stack     M  23  20:01:98 
4  Marc Shapiro     M  27  20:15:54 
5  Andrew Blejwas    M  28  21:11:87 
6  Laura Steele     F  19  21:48:13 
7  Grace Stetina     F  38  22:19:54 
8  Sergio Ruiz Cordova    M  46  22:24:61 
9  Russell Carpenter    M  26  22:44:24 
10  Jeff Evans     M  36  23:22:08 
11  Glenn Smith     M  42  24:03:98 
12  Toby Hanna     M  42  24:43:08 
13   Rachel Jolley     F  31  24:47:58 
14  Jay Heatherly     M  26  24:58:45 
15  Eric Schueller     M  10  25:01:00 
16  Jeremy Thomas    M  30  25:05:53 
17  Daowei Zhang     M  43  25:10:47 
18  John Schelhas     M  51  25:27:16 
19  Leslie Hunt     F  21  26:05:75 



20  Briana Keafer     F  26  26:09:87 
21  “Djibo” Zanzot    M  33  26:22:92 
22  Bill Henson     M  25  26:38:52 
23  Eric Gresch     M  34  26:44:14 
24  Doug Underwood    M  54  26:46:46 
25  Matthew Williams    M  27  26:46:89 
26  Micah Knight     M  31  28:10:95 
27  Don Cleveland    M  54  28:22:56 
28  James Majors     M  45  28:59:76 
29  Gary Leung     M  39  29:11:04 
30  Beth Ladisla     F  41  29:43:68 
31  Penny Merritt-Price    F  34  30:13:18 
32  Heather Lloyd     F  38  30:32:41 
33  Greg Weaver     M  40  30:56:11 
34  Sabrina Beyer     F  23  30:58:22 
35  Mark Meyers     M  31  31:01:60 
36  Kim Thompson    F  26  31:51:46 
37  Molly Johnson     F  53  32:01:91 
38  Vicky van Santen    F  52  32:15:76 
39  Ralph Mirarchi    M  56  32:27:51 
40  Janet Lehrter     F  28  32:40:43 
41  Jessica Smith     F  10  33:07:27 
42  Jocelyn Zanzot    F  31  33:17:44 
43  Richard Brinker    M  57  33:22:49 
44  Bob Kennis     M  44  33:35:36 
45  Janine Smith     F  11  33:36:30 
46  Gregory Leung    M  12  33:36:97 
47  Eve Brantley     F  35  34:22:44 
48  Thor Burk     M  26  34:39:53 
49  Brent Hines     M  48  34:46:79 
50  Christina Nix     F  31  36:40:31 
51  Brandy Ezelle     F  29  37:02:07 
52  Maggie Lawry     F  55  37:38:84 
53  Penny Smith     F  39  40:44:52 
54  Linda DeWitt     F  52  47:09:15 


